
KEq,XL"fl StA'-EE ELE CYfiW C rIY (B OXKA ErA
tWqgrl S W $ S I Otl C I qC LE gvlALA(WU R fl9vl

e-Procurement - Notice Inviting Tender

E-Tender No. TRCM E6/2024-25 dated 30.09.2024

Bid documents available in site
u ul . etenders.kerala. gov.in

Last date & time of Online
Submission of Bid

Date & Time of opening of Bid

Probable Amount of Contract

Earnest Money Deposit

Bid Submission Fee

-\i ailability of bid form

Kerala Govemment Public Sector Undertakings are exempted from furnishing EMD and all MSME
units with Udyog Adhar Registration is valid are exempted from furnishing EMD and Tender fee.

A11 Communications shall be addressed to the Deputy Chief Engineer, Transmission Circle,
Malappuram only.

The Bid documents and other details may be downloaded from the website
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. The EMD of 7 97901- and a non-refundable Bid document fee of
< 23111- (including GST) and hence a total of t 12101/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand One Hundred
and One Only) shall be remitted online to the account number given in the remittance form
provided by the e-procurement system for this particular bid. Only NEFT/SBI Internet
Banking/RTGS are allowed as Mode of payment.

(Bidder should ensure that bid document fees and EMD are remitted as one single transaction
and not separate. Separate or split remittance for bid document fee and EMD shall be treated
as invalid transactions, and system will automatically reject the tender)

The scanned copies of bid agreement as per Appendix-IV-General Conditions of Contract and

Schedule for the supply of materials and Bid Form mentioned in Annexure-X of Technical

Specifications, both executed in Kerala stamp papers worth < 2001- each are to be attached along
with the bid. The bid shall be opened online at the office of the Deputy Chief Engineer,

Purchase of 3 set 110V tubular battery bank for 33kV

Substations VenniyuL Kunnumpuram &lN KEL.

From 0111012024 03.00 PM.

11.10.2024,4 pm.

14.10.2024,11 am

< 9,79,000/-(Exclusive of GST)

KIGSA{EFT/SBI Internet Banking only)

t 23lll-(including GST @ 18%) (By
Online Payment through RTGS/ NEFT /SBI
Internet Banking only)

As a Single
Payment

Can be downloaded from website-www.etenders.kerala. gov. in

A11 the Bid documents are to be submitted online only and in the designated covers/envelopes on
the above website. Bids shall be accepted only through online mode in the website and no manual
submission shall be entertained.

Materials to be supplied



Transmission Circle, Malappuram on the date and time mentioned above by the Deputy Chief
Engineer Transmission Circle, Malappuram in the presence of the bidders/their representatives who
wish to attend at the above address. All other existing conditions related to the bids of KSEB Ltd
will be applicable in this bid also.

Originals of Bid Agreement & Bid form in Stamp Paper shall be enclosed in a sealed envelope
including the bid number shall be submitted to the Deputy Chief Engineer before the time of
opening of the bid.

\ll bidders participating in the Bid should have a valid Digital Signature Certificate availed
from an approved certiffing authority. For more details about the e-tendering please contact:
Thirur ananthapuram/Ernakulam/Kannur Kerala State IT Mission, e-Government
Procurement PMU & Helpdesk, Basement Floor of Pension Treasury Building, Uppalam
Road. Statue, Thiruvananthapuram; Kerala State IT Mission, e-Government Procurement
Support Centre, Infopark Technology Centre, 18C, Sector-E, JNI Stadium, Kaloor,
Ernakulam & Kerala State IT Mission, e- Procurement Support Centre, Ist Floor Civil
station, Collectorate, Kannur on all working days from 10 am to 5.30pm. (Phone No.0471-
2577088. 2577188, 2577388 or 0484-2336006, 2332262 or 0497 2764788, 2764188,e-
mai I : etendershelp@kerala. gov.in).Further details can be had from

Oltrce of the Deputy Chief Engineeq

Keraia State Electricity Board Ltd,
Transmission Circle, Malappuram

Phone -9496010556
Email - dycetrmpm@gmail.com

DEPUTY ENGINEER
TRANSMISSION CIRCLE, MALAPPURAM



Wax*-
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED

(lncorporated under the lndian Companies Act, 1956)

Office of the Deputy Chief Engineer, Transmission Circle
Munduparamba.PO , Malappuram, Pin-676 S09

Phone :,0483 2738625 FCT:9496010556 FAX No. 04BZ 2738625
E-MAIL :dycetrmpm@gmail.com,dycempm@gmail.com
Reg. Office :VydyuthiBhavanam, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram - 695004
Web. Site : wvrnar.kseb.inClN: U40100KL201 1SGC027424

Eia:a', t',1 l::a,L!,,';i r$jjl.a t+. !-a:jr rtrln*

9D - Bdrlgcmi o:oml,lO
(ocog nJoqDl(m 1rr.lCu5rorofl o6ogsyord'mScIU)lCUcoE nlO'lolcol m)fiU(m@co) mrcmlroror'la

eLBo)o)lgE aocolacolalE m1cmlo aoEmro (ruJecclJa]BE BdoeJccruIesd acen0ooetcE cuCl
asremlggloecEEl(m]

caoE c'tooonn olol e,zso/- mloro LocuJcxlo, e6"€Jccrd eo.ocoo culo o1o-t z,etf - c"-L6oril 'tz,'totf - ro]oJ cgrocu6rn

rooao, omf ouoleori olecum Gnsedoc're(Dcord. p - 6doo3cruilom a1o1{ alsgcrroE cr.r1ruoeoBu0 etre'lcoiaolo-rcoa

(oco9 oloao)]rn acoo"lmr;occor'l en:mlods;6eco;c 6ro66Belos ocueni oom$ (www.kseb.in) mlcnr6mlao]6co)c

oeJQ)6.

oo.u".r5i$ ofl o.doooroflm"lcorogos &C(0JCAjQo)o,

tscaEmio'l"sio0 mldoerluA, o eIH) cl0,er6..$ rny. g. c orucrtnli eil olgru5,
o]6Tr3]otofiu o-il.a., aagloo e1g, <riloa: 676 509,

OOCOO6TToE: 9496010556, OSel c.rnCOnE: O4g3 2738625, p-eloCOIOE: dycetrmpm l.com

octtlol5l5J "6aolm'lcol6
oerHloo
01.10.2024

a6"ercmi cnmrd TRCM E6 / 2024-25 / 30.09.2024

r:<0"ercmi o"0.od 2024_I<SEB_693207_1

eeceilco;los c"rtd
ocr crnl cor3 r?,6JnnJ o o{ o o, goE o acoE

nuenJcgg"um;agilcetasi g 
^Qffio

cul6oBJm 1"-lru;roro1

^0rm1 33

s;3eru;eDd
oa.cril

erucpcfl

oocoloof, pc€uoo <aosooE or;a, o1 s,zs,ooo/- (e1.o6mi.s1 + sl.mi."g1mi pu0ogscer<ol)

cn'lo<o tecuJo <og. szso/-

o6"ercmi Goncoo oiler o1 zsrr/-(rs ll+1lyo e1."gmi.s1)

a<ocr0 ocercclrur'l 3o e'lcucruo

p a6.etcmi acenEooetm'l<oE
m.lo6 gi1c eoGT te Gncucrucm ro1qo)ro'lco;)o {ru oaocu}o

11.10.2024 OOCU&JGTmOo Oa.oO A6rD'l

lc'il or c gl"nlc aer"g oE erulo.,r5 a cenEer er et m'lot
rolooolcm o"lcor<or1cor1o cruoao)culo

6rul(])6oH

L"t o cem eon 16 etraloo; cm ootenio om-l d, anqan,
CTUOCOo

www.eten la.gov.in
01.10.2024, OOOIAJGCffiOo OS.OO O6fn'l

Ls c flO myol osi a0 m-rdeoiloE, o elgloo


